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342.195 Notification of person who has perfected security interest. Upon request of a 
person who has perfected a security interest under s. 342.19 in a vehicle titled in this state, 
whenever the department receives information from another state that the vehicle is be-
ing titled in the other state and the information does not show that the security interest 

ihas been satisfied, the department shall notify the person . The person shall pay the 
department a $2 fee for each notification. 
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1983 Wisconsin Act 155 

AN ACT to create 342.195 of the statutes, relating to notification of a person who has 
perfected a security interest in a motor vehicle. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows: 

SECTION 1 . 342:195 of the statutes is created to read: 
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